Championnat de France (N)

Vichy, France
06 Sep 2008, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: HARMATTAN
REYHANNA

Colour:

Owner: Bennani

Name: TANIA BINT
PACHA

Colour:

Owner: Coural &
Dhombre

Name: ORGANZA
BINT KHIDAR
Colour:

Owner: Goublaire

Name: FATIMA DF
Colour:

Owner: Al Maya
Arabians

Name: KEMSI DE
BRIERA

Colour:

Owner: Briel
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